
NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  3/25/2011  9:41:45PM Place Haas Pavilion Attendance

Name Start 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name Start 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:
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Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:
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Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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P Bars Score: Running Score: P Bars Score: Running Score:
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High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
PH
SR
VT
PB
HB
AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

Karen Muschinske Vince Miller Troy Stewart Mike Hirsh Jed Easterbrooke Vince Miller

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Jed Easterbrooke Dan Wood Dan Wood Karen Muschinske Mike Hirsh Troy Stewart

Coach: Coach:
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Home California

1 Donothan Bailey  101 15.80 14.70 14.70 14.700
2 Dennis Mannhart  115 16.00 14.50 14.30 14.400
3 Eric Haeussler  109 15.90 15.00 14.80 14.900
4 Glen Ishino  110 15.80 15.10 15.10 15.100
5 Bryan Del Castillo  105 15.80 15.20 15.00 15.100
6 Daniel Culpepper  104 16.00 15.20 15.00 15.100

60.200  60.200

1 Daniel Geri  108 15.50 14.80 14.90 14.850
2 Dennis Mannhart  115 15.50 14.10 14.40 14.250
3 Kyle Bunthuwong  103 15.60 14.90 14.85 14.875
4 Bryan Del Castillo  105 15.50 14.90 15.10 15.000
5 Glen Ishino  110 15.50 13.80 13.30 13.550
6 Donothan Bailey  101 15.90 14.70 14.60 14.650

59.375 119.575

1 Jean Monteclaro  117 16.00 13.60 14.00 13.800
2 Dennis Mannhart  115 15.70 14.70 14.50 14.600
3 Kyle Bunthuwong  103 15.60 14.50 14.30 14.400
4 Donothan Bailey  101 15.50 14.20 14.40 14.300
5 Christian Monteclaro  116 16.00 14.00 14.30 14.150
6 Steven Lacombe  113 16.20 15.70 15.60 15.650

58.950 178.525

1 Dennis Mannhart  115 16.20 14.40 14.20 14.300
2 Donothan Bailey  101 16.20 15.20 15.10 15.150
3 Jeffrey Langenstein  114 16.60 16.00 16.60 16.300
4 Jean Monteclaro  117 16.60 15.10 15.00 15.050
5 Steven Lacombe  113 16.20 15.20 15.00 15.100
6 Christian Monteclaro  116 16.60 15.70 15.70 15.700

62.250 240.775

1 Daniel Geri  108 15.80 13.20 13.00 13.100
2 Bryan Del Castillo  105 15.70 14.40 14.50 14.450
3 Michael Del Junco  107 15.60 14.40 14.50 14.450
4 Donothan Bailey  101 15.70 14.20 14.20 14.200
5 Glen Ishino  110 15.90 15.00 15.00 15.000
6 Kyle Bunthuwong  103 15.90 13.60 13.40 13.500

58.100 298.875

1 Nic Blair  102 15.70 13.60 13.80 13.700
2 Jacob Jizrawi  111 15.40 13.70 13.80 13.750
3 Eric Haeussler  109 15.70 13.80 14.00 13.900
4 Donothan Bailey  101 15.90 13.50 13.30 13.400
5 Kyle Bunthuwong  103 15.90 14.20 14.40 14.300

55.650 354.525

354.525

Bailey
14.700
14.650
14.300
15.150
14.200
13.400

 86.400

Tim McNeill

Visitor Stanford

1 Jordan Nolff  710 15.10 14.20 14.20 14.200
2 Abhinav Ramani  713 15.80 14.50 14.30 14.400
3 Ryan Lieberman  708 15.70 14.50 14.40 14.450
4 Tim Gentry  706 16.10 15.10 15.20 15.150
5 Alex Buscaglia  702 16.20 14.70 14.60 14.650
6 Josh Dixon  703 16.40 15.80 15.60 15.700

59.950 117.450

1 Josh Dixon  703 14.90 11.90 11.90 11.900
2 Abhinav Ramani  713 15.20 14.20 13.90 14.050
3 Chris Turner  718 15.80 15.10 14.90 15.000
4 Jason Stevens  717 15.70 14.20 14.10 14.150
5 Gabriel Alvarado  701 16.00 13.00 12.80 12.900
6 John Martin  709 15.90 14.50 14.10 14.300

57.500  57.500

1 Alex Buscaglia  702 15.60 14.60 14.80 14.700
2 Ryan Lieberman  708 16.00 14.40 14.60 14.500
3 Nicholas Noone  711 15.60 14.70 14.90 14.800
4 Jordan Nolff  710 16.00 15.10 15.30 15.200
5 James Fosco  705 16.20 15.60 15.60 15.600
6 Tim Gentry  706 16.50 15.70 15.70 15.700

61.300 242.450

1 Chris Turner  718 16.20 14.90 15.10 15.000
2 Ryan Lieberman  708 16.20 15.60 15.70 15.650
3 Abhinav Ramani  713 16.20 15.80 15.80 15.800
4 Josh Dixon  703 16.40 15.90 15.90 15.900
5 Alex Buscaglia  702 16.80 16.10 16.00 16.050
6 Tim Gentry  706 16.60 15.90 16.00 15.950

63.700 181.150

1 Chris Turner  718 15.30 14.30 14.20 14.250
2 Nicholas Noone  711 16.00 13.90 13.60 13.750
3 Tim Gentry  706 15.30 14.00 14.20 14.100
4 Alex Buscaglia  702 15.90 13.70 13.90 13.800
5 Josh Dixon  703 15.90 14.90 15.00 14.950
6 Ryan Lieberman  708 16.30 14.50 14.30 14.400

57.700 360.950

1 Ryan Lieberman  708 15.80 14.30 14.60 14.450
2 Paul Hichwa  707 15.80 14.80 14.60 14.700
3 Cameron Foreman  704 16.10 14.90 14.60 14.750
4 Tim Gentry  706 15.80 14.50 14.70 14.600
5 Josh Dixon  703 15.80 15.10 15.00 15.050
6 Alex Buscaglia  702 17.10 16.30 16.30 16.300

60.800 303.250

360.950

Dixon
15.700
11.900
14.150
15.900
14.950
15.050

 87.650

Thom Glielmi



All-Around Results
Meet: Cal-Stanford
Date: 3/25/2011

Page: 1
3/25/2011 9:41pm

Place Num Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1  703 Josh Dixon Stanford  15.700  11.900  14.150  15.900  14.950  15.050  87.650
  2  101 Donothan Bailey Cal  14.700  14.650  14.300  15.150  14.200  13.400  86.400
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Cal-Stanford
Date: 3/25/2011

Page: 1
3/25/2011 9:41pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  703 Josh Dixon Stanford  15.700
  2  706 Tim Gentry Stanford  15.150
  3  110 Glen Ishino California  15.100
  3  105 Bryan Del Castillo California  15.100
  3  104 Daniel Culpepper California  15.100
  6  109 Eric Haeussler California  14.900
  7  101 Donothan Bailey California  14.700
  8  702 Alex Buscaglia Stanford  14.650
  9  708 Ryan Lieberman Stanford  14.450

 10  115 Dennis Mannhart California  14.400
 10  713 Abhinav Ramani Stanford  14.400
 12  710 Jordan Nolff Stanford  14.200
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: Cal-Stanford
Date: 3/25/2011

Page: 1
3/25/2011 9:41pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  105 Bryan Del Castillo California  15.000
  1  718 Chris Turner Stanford  15.000
  3  103 Kyle Bunthuwong California  14.875
  4  108 Daniel Geri California  14.850
  5  101 Donothan Bailey California  14.650
  6  709 John Martin Stanford  14.300
  7  115 Dennis Mannhart California  14.250
  8  717 Jason Stevens Stanford  14.150
  9  713 Abhinav Ramani Stanford  14.050

 10  110 Glen Ishino California  13.550
 11  701 Gabriel Alvarado Stanford  12.900
 12  703 Josh Dixon Stanford  11.900
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: Cal-Stanford
Date: 3/25/2011

Page: 1
3/25/2011 9:41pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  706 Tim Gentry Stanford  15.700
  2  113 Steven Lacombe California  15.650
  3  705 James Fosco Stanford  15.600
  4  710 Jordan Nolff Stanford  15.200
  5  711 Nicholas Noone Stanford  14.800
  6  702 Alex Buscaglia Stanford  14.700
  7  115 Dennis Mannhart California  14.600
  8  708 Ryan Lieberman Stanford  14.500
  9  103 Kyle Bunthuwong California  14.400

 10  101 Donothan Bailey California  14.300
 11  116 Christian Monteclaro California  14.150
 11  703 Josh Dixon Stanford  14.150
 13  117 Jean Monteclaro California  13.800

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  University of California, Berkeley



Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Cal-Stanford
Date: 3/25/2011

Page: 1
3/25/2011 9:41pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  114 Jeffrey Langenstein California  16.300
  2  702 Alex Buscaglia Stanford  16.050
  3  706 Tim Gentry Stanford  15.950
  4  703 Josh Dixon Stanford  15.900
  5  713 Abhinav Ramani Stanford  15.800
  6  116 Christian Monteclaro California  15.700
  7  708 Ryan Lieberman Stanford  15.650
  8  101 Donothan Bailey California  15.150
  9  113 Steven Lacombe California  15.100

 10  117 Jean Monteclaro California  15.050
 11  718 Chris Turner Stanford  15.000
 12  115 Dennis Mannhart California  14.300
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: Cal-Stanford
Date: 3/25/2011

Page: 1
3/25/2011 9:41pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  110 Glen Ishino California  15.000
  2  703 Josh Dixon Stanford  14.950
  3  105 Bryan Del Castillo California  14.450
  3  107 Michael Del Junco California  14.450
  5  708 Ryan Lieberman Stanford  14.400
  6  718 Chris Turner Stanford  14.250
  7  101 Donothan Bailey California  14.200
  8  706 Tim Gentry Stanford  14.100
  9  702 Alex Buscaglia Stanford  13.800

 10  711 Nicholas Noone Stanford  13.750
 11  103 Kyle Bunthuwong California  13.500
 12  108 Daniel Geri California  13.100
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: Cal-Stanford
Date: 3/25/2011

Page: 1
3/25/2011 9:41pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  702 Alex Buscaglia Stanford  16.300
  2  703 Josh Dixon Stanford  15.050
  3  704 Cameron Foreman Stanford  14.750
  4  707 Paul Hichwa Stanford  14.700
  5  706 Tim Gentry Stanford  14.600
  6  708 Ryan Lieberman Stanford  14.450
  7  103 Kyle Bunthuwong California  14.300
  8  109 Eric Haeussler California  13.900
  9  111 Jacob Jizrawi California  13.750

 10  102 Nic Blair California  13.700
 11  101 Donothan Bailey California  13.400
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Cal-Stanford Page: 1
Date: 3/25/2011 3/25/2011 9:40pm

Stanford Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 701 Gabriel Alvarado  12.900
 702 Alex Buscaglia  14.650  14.700  16.050  13.800  16.300
 703 Josh Dixon  15.700  11.900  14.150  15.900  14.950  15.050  87.650
 704 Cameron Foreman  14.750
 705 James Fosco  15.600
 706 Tim Gentry  15.150  15.700  15.950  14.100  14.600
 707 Paul Hichwa  14.700
 708 Ryan Lieberman  14.450  14.500  15.650  14.400  14.450
 709 John Martin  14.300
 710 Jordan Nolff  14.200  15.200
 711 Nicholas Noone  14.800  13.750
 713 Abhinav Ramani  14.400  14.050  15.800
 717 Jason Stevens  14.150
 718 Chris Turner  15.000  15.000  14.250

Totals:  59.950  57.500  61.300  63.700  57.700  60.800 360.950

California Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 101 Donothan Bailey  14.700  14.650  14.300  15.150  14.200  13.400  86.400
 102 Nic Blair  13.700
 103 Kyle Bunthuwong  14.875  14.400  13.500  14.300
 104 Daniel Culpepper  15.100
 105 Bryan Del Castillo  15.100  15.000  14.450
 107 Michael Del Junco  14.450
 108 Daniel Geri  14.850  13.100
 109 Eric Haeussler  14.900  13.900
 110 Glen Ishino  15.100  13.550  15.000
 111 Jacob Jizrawi  13.750
 113 Steven Lacombe  15.650  15.100
 114 Jeffrey Langenstein  16.300
 115 Dennis Mannhart  14.400  14.250  14.600  14.300
 116 Christian Monteclaro  14.150  15.700
 117 Jean Monteclaro  13.800  15.050

Totals:  60.200  59.375  58.950  62.250  58.100  55.650 354.525

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Team Standing
Meet: Cal-Stanford
Date: 3/25/2011

Page: 1
3/25/2011 9:40pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final

 1 Stanford  59.950  57.500  61.300  63.700  57.700  60.800 360.950
 2 California  60.200  59.375  58.950  62.250  58.100  55.650 354.525
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